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When What

Sat, Dec 14, 2024  Christmas Break Begins

Sat, Dec 14, 2024  Christmas Break begins

Sat, Jan 11, 2025  Christmas Break Ends

Sat, Jan 11, 2025  Christmas Break ends

Sat, Mar 22, 2025  Last day to drop classes without record (2nd 8-week 
Part of Term Classes)

Sat, Mar 22, 2025  Last day to drop classes without record (2nd 8-week 
Part of Term Classes)

Sat, Mar 22, 2025  Last day to drop classes without record (2nd 8-week 
Part of Term Classes)

Sun, Mar 23, 2025  Classes resume

Sun, Mar 23, 2025, 12 - 1 pm  Classes resume

Sun, Mar 23, 2025, 12 - 1 pm  Classes resume

Sun, Mar 30, 2025  Last day to drop classes with record of W

Sun, Mar 30, 2025  Last day to drop classes with record of W

Sun, Mar 30, 2025  Last day to drop classes with record of W

Tue, Apr 1, 2025  Easter Recess begins after last class

Tue, Apr 1, 2025  Easter Recess begins

Tue, Apr 1, 2025  Easter Recess begins after last class

Sun, Apr 6, 2025  Easter Monday - no day classes - classes resume at 
4:30 p.m.

Sun, Apr 6, 2025  Easter Monday - no day classes - classes resume at 
4:30 p.m.

Sun, Apr 6, 2025, 8:30 - 9:30 pm  Easter Monday - no day classes, classes resume at 
4:30 p.m.

Thu, Apr 10, 2025  Academic Senate Meeting - KU Ballroom at 3:30 p.m.

Thu, Apr 10, 2025, 7:30 - 8:30 pm  Academic Senate Meeting

Thu, Apr 10, 2025, 7:30 - 8:30 pm  Academic Senate Meeting

Sat, Apr 12, 2025  Last day to drop classes with record of W (2nd 8-week 
Part of Term Classes)

Sat, Apr 12, 2025  Last day to drop classes with record of W (2nd 8-week 
Part of Term Classes)
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Sat, Apr 12, 2025  Last day to drop classes with record of W (2nd 8-week 
Part of Term Classes)

Tue, Apr 22, 2025  Bro. Joseph W. Stander Symposium - Day of Research, 
Creativity and Discovery - no undergraduate classes; 
graduate/doctoral classes 4:30 p.m. and after meet as 
scheduled

Tue, Apr 22, 2025  Bro. Joseph W. Stander Symposium - Day of Research, 
Creativity and Discovery - no undergraduate classes; 
graduate/doctoral classes 4:30 p.m. and after meet as 
scheduled

Tue, Apr 22, 2025  Bro. Joseph W. Stander Symposium - Day of Research, 
Creativity and Discovery - no undergraduate classes; 
graduate/doctoral classes 4:30 p.m. and after meet as 
scheduled

Thu, Apr 24, 2025  Academic Senate Meeting

Thu, Apr 24, 2025  Academic Senate Meeting

Thu, Apr 24, 2025, 7:30 - 8:30 pm  Academic Senate Meeting

Thu, May 1, 2025  Last day of class

Thu, May 1, 2025  Last day for Undergraduate students to apply for Au-
gust 2026 graduation

Fri, May 2, 2025  Study Day

Sat, May 3, 2025  Study Day

Sun, May 4 - Thu, May 8, 2025  Exams - Spring Term ends after final examination

Sat, May 10, 2025  Undergraduate Commencement Exercises

Mon, May 12, 2025  Grades Due

Wed, May 14, 2025  End of Term Processing Complete

Wed, Jun 11, 2025  Last Day to Change Spring Term Grades

Fri, Aug 22, 2025  First Year Move-In

Fri, Aug 22 - Sun, Aug 24, 2025  Welcome Weekend

Fri, Aug 22, 2025  Last Day to complete registration

Sat, Aug 23 - Sun, Aug 24, 2025  Returning Student Move-In

Sat, Aug 23, 2025  New Student Convocation

Mon, Aug 25, 2025  Classes begin

Thu, Aug 28, 2025  Last day for late adds, change of grading options and 
schedules

Fri, Aug 29, 2025  Last day to drop with 100% refund

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Labor Day - no classes

Sun, Sep 7, 2025  Last day to drop classes without record (1st 8-week 
Part of Term Classes)



Thu, Sep 11, 2025  Last day to change Second Session and full Summer 
Term grades

Mon, Sep 15, 2025  Last day to drop classes without record

Fri, Sep 19, 2025  Academic Senate Meeting

Sun, Sep 28, 2025  Last day to drop classes with record of W (1st 8-week 
Part of Term Classes)

Tue, Oct 7, 2025  Wellness Day - no classes

Fri, Oct 10, 2025  Academic Senate Meeting

Wed, Oct 15, 2025  Last day for Graduate and Doctoral students to apply 
for December 2025 graduation

Wed, Oct 15, 2025  Midterm progress grades due by 9:00 a.m.

Fri, Oct 17, 2025  1st 8-week Part of Term Classes Ends

Mon, Oct 20, 2025  2nd 8-week Part of Term Classes Starts

Tue, Oct 21, 2025  Grades due by 9:00 a.m. (1st 8-week Part of Term 
Classes)

Sun, Nov 2, 2025  Last day to drop classes without record (2nd 8-week 
Part of Term Classes)

Mon, Nov 10, 2025  Last day to drop classes with record of W

Fri, Nov 21, 2025  Academic Senate Meeting - KU Ballroom at 3:30 p.m.

Sun, Nov 23, 2025  Last day to drop classes with record of W (2nd 8-week 
Part of Term Classes)

Wed, Nov 26, 2025  Reading Day

Thu, Nov 27 - Fri, Nov 28, 2025  Thanksgiving Recess - no classes

Sat, Nov 29, 2025  Saturday classes meet

Mon, Dec 1, 2025  Classes resume at 8:00 a.m.

Thu, Dec 4, 2025  Last day for Undergraduate students to apply for May 
2026 graduation

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Feast of the Immaculate Conception (Ob-
served)/Christmas on Campus - no classes

Sat, Dec 6, 2025  Study Day

Sun, Dec 7, 2025  Study Day

Mon, Dec 8 - Fri, Dec 12, 2025  Exams - Fall Term ends after final examination

Fri, Dec 12, 2025  2nd 8-week Part of Term Classes Ends

Sat, Dec 13, 2025  Diploma Exercises at 9:45 a.m.

Tue, Dec 16, 2025, 2 - 3 pm  Grades due by 9:00 a.m.

Thu, Dec 18, 2025  End of Term processing officially complete

Thu, Jan 15, 2026  Last day to change Fall Term grades



Fri, Feb 20, 2026  Academic Senate Meeting

Wed, Mar 4, 2026  Midterm progress grades due

Fri, Mar 6, 2026  1st 8-week Part of Term Classes Ends

Mon, Mar 9, 2026  2nd 8-week Part of Term Classes Starts

Tue, Mar 10, 2026  Grades due (1st 8-week Part of Term Classes)

Fri, Mar 13, 2026  Academic Senate Meeting

Fri, Mar 13, 2026  Spring Break begins after last class

Fri, May 8, 2026  2nd 8-week Part of Term Classes Ends

Sat, May 9, 2026  Doctoral/Graduate Commencement Exercises

Sun, May 10, 2026  Undergraduate Commencement Exercises

Tue, May 12, 2026  Grades Due

Thu, May 14, 2026  End of Term Processing Complete

Thu, Jun 11, 2026  Last Day to Change Spring Term Grades
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